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Yacht ID:
Yachttyp:

Yacht:

Marina:
Production year:
Cabins:

Deposit:

02.09.-16.09.
€3.200

) Dagen

YACHTCHARTER

Sailing yacht Oceanis 473 Rashomon

99976
Sailing yacht
Oceanis 473 Rashomon

Italy / Marina di Nettuno - Anzio
2008

3(3)

€2.000,00

Autopilot: Autopilot,

Bimini: Bimini,

Bow thruster: Bow thruster,

Chart plotter: Chartplotter,

Cockpit cushion: Cockpit cushions,

Cockpit speakers: Cockpit Speakers, Speakers in the
cockpit,

Dinghy: Tender,

Electric toilet: Electric toilets,

General: Black water tank, Full batten Main Sail, Hot Water
System, Stereo, USB, VHF,

Generator: Generator,

Radar: Radar,

Sprayhood: Sprayhood,

TV: TV,

Price per week / Season 2024

16.09.-04.11.
€2.900

31.12.-13.04.
€2.000

27.07.-17.08.
€4.200

05.10.-23.11.
€2.800

24.05.-14.06.
€3.061

16.08. - 23.08.
€3.990

13.04.-18.05.
€2.400

17.08. - 07.09.
€3.800

23.11.-31.12.
€2.000

14.06. - 05.07.
€3.478

23.08. - 20.09.
€3.591

04.11.-31.12.
€1.600

18.05. - 15.06. 15.06. - 27.07.
€3.100 €3.800

07.09. - 21.09. 21.09.-05.10.
€3.500 €3.100

31.12.-19.04. 19.04. - 24.05.
€1.910 €2.387

05.07.-26.07. 26.07.-16.08.
€3.822 €4.200

20.09.-04.10. 04.10.-31.12.
€3.052 €2.564

Yachtcharter Dagen details
Bank: Sparkasse Minden-Luebbecke
BLZ 490501017 Konto Nr.: 15002272

IBAN: DE27490501010015002272

SWIFT/BIC: WELADEDTMIN

UST.ID (VAT): DE351389110
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